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200002100000
42661

02/10/2000
10:37:52

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199912030004
88841

200002100000
42671

02/10/2000
10:37:53

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199905140002
04241

200002100000
42691

02/10/2000
10:37:56

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199905070001
91541

200002100000
42681

02/10/2000
10:37:55

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199909130003
83001

200002220000
53641

02/22/2000
09:49:44

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE FOSTER,
TONY

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200002180000
51331

02/18/2000
10:11:53

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SHOWN,
JOSEPH C

24 54 Lot#:6 Book:24
Pg:54


