Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Grantee;	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200002100000 42661	02/10/2000 10:37:52	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199912030004 88841	2000.1940.1
200002100000 42671	02/10/2000 10:37:53	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199905140002 04241	
200002100000 42691	02/10/2000 10:37:56	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199905070001 91541	
200002100000 42681	02/10/2000 10:37:55	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199909130003 83001	
200002220000 53641	02/22/2000 09:49:44	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOSTER, TONY						Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200002180000 51331	02/18/2000 10:11:53	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	SHOWN, JOSEPH C			24	54		Lot#:6 Book:24 Pg:54